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CTDA Schooling Show Brownland Farms, Sep 30 2023
Judge: Darlene Bottorf-Dixon, "L"
RESULTS - RING 1 - LARGE RING

# Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name notes CTDA Score place HP
495 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Karen Dudash Stoney Victor 72.04% 1
475 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Denise Gonzalez Resourceful x 64.07% 1
478 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Fernhill Simba x 61.11% 2
472 T11J First Level Test 1 (YR) Clara Juckett Peppermill 75.00% 1
327 T11J First Level Test 1 (YR) Piper Brown Dulcinea FRF 65.56% 1
468 T11J First Level Test 1 (YR) Caroline Kirtley Nick’s Luck 0.00% scr
487 T11O First Level Test 1 (Open) Heidi Rose DanceWithMeFRF 73.52% 1
473 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Cristin Osborne Blondie x 75.76% 1 AA
495 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Karen Dudash Stoney Victor 66.97% 2
469 T12J First Level Test 2 (YR) Cassidy Carter Boadacia x 63.64% 1
338 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Sydney Ayres Pucon 76.06% 1
328 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Rebecca BROWN Cookie x 67.88% 2
322 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Natalie Weil Dynamic Kid 61.06% 3
477 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Elizabeth Priddy Jeremiah 29 Eleven x 73.89% 1
314 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) lori kauppi WESTERN OPPORTUNITY 69.31% 2
472 T13J First Level Test 3 (YR) Clara Juckett Peppermill 71.39% 1
469 T13J First Level Test 3 (YR) Cassidy Carter Boadacia x 64.44% 2
328 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Rebecca BROWN Cookie x 72.78% 1 Open
338 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Sydney Ayres Pucon 0.00% scr
302 T21A Second Level Test 1 (AA) Laurel Carrion Charlie x 65.86% 1
301 T31A Third Level Test 1 (AA) Laura Wayman Dramiro x 0.00% scr
319 T33A Third Level Test 3 (AA) Mary Termer Devin’s Bad Boy x 71.00% 1
482 T41J Fourth Level Test 1 (YR) Georgia Ranson Brambleridge Capability Brown 69.87% 1
319 T42A Fourth Level Test 2 (AA) Mary Termer Devin’s Bad Boy x 65.39% 1
340 T43O Fourth Level Test 3 (Open) Tawny Williamson Armani 70.00% 1
457 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Amelia Emmert Jack div1 x 66.15% 1
304 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Lauren Baker Prize Puncher div1 59.62% 2
463 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Becky Wodtke Harry Potter div1 56.92% 3
303 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Laurel Carrion Pocket change div2 x 65.38% 1
329 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Rhonda Linden Moose Tracks div2 x 56.73% 2
341 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Tori Rogers Peppi's Surprise div2 0.00% scr
481 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Emma Sameth Huntley 76.92% 1
318 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Mary Hardenbrook Movado x 57.88% 1
467 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Callie Richey Poppy x 67.88% 1
306 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay x 64.62% 1
336 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Sterling Glover Penny 63.08% 2
332 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Sadie Graves Back Road Cruisin x 61.92% 3
457 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Amelia Emmert Jack div1 x 71.72% 1
459 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Annsley Noterman Ser Jorah div1 65.34% 2
465 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Biel Trudell WGF Classic Calico div2 75.00% 1
329 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Rhonda Linden Moose Tracks div2 x 63.79% 2
333 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Sally Baggette Mikestone div2 0.00% scr
321 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Megan Trend Nobbi div3 x 69.66% 1
475 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Denise Gonzalez Resourceful div3 x 69.14% 2
466 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Caitlin Milford Going Beserk div3 0.00% scr
481 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Emma Sameth Huntley 72.76% 1
490 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Jenni Hogan Greta x 71.90% 1
316 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Lula Carney Cool Under Fire “Chili” 72.41% 1
488 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Holly Dyer Wunder x 70.00% 2
306 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay x 68.28% 3
321 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Megan Trend Nobbi div2 x 73.40% 1
478 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Fernhill Simba div1 x 67.80% 1
459 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Annsley Noterman Ser Jorah div1 63.00% 2
466 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Caitlin Milford Going Beserk div2 0.00% scr
471 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Claire Perrigo Pocket change split x 68.00% 1
327 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Piper Brown Dulcinea FRF split 64.40% 2
468 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Caroline Kirtley Nick’s Luck split 0.00% scr
317 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Lynne Lavers Pandemonium 74.20% 1
489 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Holly Evans Twilight Princess div1 71.00% 1
490 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Jenni Hogan Greta div1 x 0.00% scr
487 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Heidi Rose DanceWithMeFRF div1 0.00% elim
488 TT3U Training Level Test 3 (U13) Holly Dyer Wunder x 71.20% 1 U13
467 TT3U Training Level Test 3 (U13) Callie Richey Poppy x 68.00% 1


